
DATE DAY TITLE 9 AM - 2 PM2 PM - 2.30 PM   2.30 PM - 4 PM PG FACULTY

01.11.18 Thursday
Child with meningomyelocele coming 

for repairsurgery
OT POSTINGS LUNCH video Laryngoscopes

Dr. 

Natarajan
Dr. Balaji

02.11.18 Friday
Journal review/ Interesting case of the 

week
Flexible fibreoptic scope Dr. Sahithi Dr. KT. Karthik

03.11.18 Saturday PG thesis presentation OT POSTINGS LUNCH Tracheal tubes All Faculties

04.11.18 Sunday

05.11.18 Monday
Anesthesia for airway foreign body in 

children
OT POSTINGS LUNCH

Perioperative complications of 

tracheal tubes
Dr. Gokul

06.11.18 Tuesday

07.11.18 Wednesday OT POSTINGS LUNCH Airway management adjuncts

08.11.18 Thursday OT POSTINGS LUNCH Double lumen tubes

09.11.18 Friday
Journal review/ Interesting case of the 

week
Single lumen bronchial tubes

Dr. 

Abhinaya
Dr. Prasanna

10.11.18 Saturday Department Audit OT POSTINGS LUNCH Bronchial blocking devices All faculties

11.11.18 Sunday

12.11.18 Monday Management of burns in children Indicatoins of lung isolation Dr. Anitha

13.11.18 Tuesday Tracheo esophageal fistula OT POSTINGS LUNCH Combitubes Dr.Ajay Dr. Swetha

14.11.18 Wednesday OT POSTINGS LUNCH Retrograde intubatio

15.11.18 Thursday OT POSTINGS LUNCH Crocothyrotomy

16.11.18 Friday
Journal review/ Interesting case of the 

week

Percutaneous Dilational 

tracheostomy

Dr. 

Vishakh
Dr. Mirunalini

17.11.18 Saturday PG Quiz on Paediatric Anesthesia OT POSTINGS LUNCH Difficult airway cart All faculties

18.11.18 Sunday

19.11.18 Monday
Gastrointestinal emergencies in 

neonates
OT POSTINGS LUNCH Gas monitoring - Types Dr. M. Karthik

20.11.18 Tuesday Congenital Diaphragmatic Hernia OT POSTINGS LUNCH Infrared analysis
Dr. 

Meshach
Dr. Sundaram

21.11.18 Wednesday OT POSTINGS LUNCH Paramagnetic oxygen analysis

22.11.18 Thursday OT POSTINGS LUNCH Electrochemical oxygen analysis
A child coming for squint surgery

Dr. 

Nandhini 
Dr. Saravanan

Case Discussion A child with enlarged 

tonsil coming for adenotonsillectomy

Dr. 

Aishwarya
Dr. Gayathri
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Case Discussion cyanotic congenital 

heart disease

Dr. 

Cherush

Dr. 

Venkatraman



23.11.18 Friday
Journal review/ Interesting case of the 

week
OT POSTINGS LUNCH Piezoelectric analysis

Dr. 

Pavithra
Dr. Vairavan

24.11.18 Saturday Pediatric Anesthesia - Assessment test OT POSTINGS LUNCH
Chemical cardondioxide 

detection and refractrometry
All faculties

25.11.18 Sunday

26.11.18 Monday

Neurological and Muscular 

dystrophies and Anesthetic 

management

OT POSTINGS LUNCH Gas measurement - Oxygen Dr. K. Karthik

27.11.18 Tuesday Surfactant Therapy OT POSTINGS LUNCH
Gas measurement - Carbon 

dioxide

Dr. 

Mohana
Dr. KT Karthik

28.11.18 Wednesday OT POSTINGS LUNCH
Gas measurement - Volatile 

anesthetic agents

29.11.18 Thursday OT POSTINGS LUNCH
Gas measurement - Nitrous 

oxide

30.11.18 Friday
Journal review/ Interesting case of the 

week
OT POSTINGS LUNCH Gas measurement - Nitrogen

Dr. 

Karthika
Dr. Pushparani

II year PG incharge -  Dr.Meshak

Final year PG inharge - Dr.Sujina Prof. & HOD of 

clinical case discussion - Post 

tonsillectomy bleeding
Dr. Sujina Dr. Anand


